Features and Benefits
Easy to Use
The simplified keypad with intuitive icons and scrolling menu
on the Hach Sigma SD900 Portable Sampler assures easy
setup. Program set up—even for first time users—is typically
less than two minutes. Large keys accommodate gloved
hands. Color coded power/stop buttons are easy to identify.
The large, 5-line, transflective LED backlit display stays

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
SD900 Portable Sampler Bundles
Bundles include; 6 amp-hour 12 Vdc battery,
115 Vac power converter/battery charger,
sample bottle(s), vinyl intake tubing (25 ft.),
and Teflon/stainless steel strainer. To order
components separately, please contact Hach.
900SDPC1 Compact Portable Sampler
with SD900 Controller;
includes 10 L (2.5 gal) PE
container and full-bottle
shut off
900SDPC24 Compact Portable Sampler
with SD900 Controller;
includes 24 575-mL PE
bottles with retainer and
distributor
900SDPS1 Standard Portable Sampler
with SD900 Controller;
includes 10 L (2.5 gal) PE
container and full-bottle
shut off
900SDPS24 Standard Portable Sampler
with SD900 Controller;
includes 24 1-L PE bottles
with retainer and distributor
Intake Tubing and Strainers